

DONNA BRANDENBERG ENTERS MICHIGAN GOVERNORS RACE

BYRON CENTER, MI, UNITED STATES, November 12, 2021 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Contact: danny@brandenburgforgovernor.com

Phone: (616) 430 - 4410

Donna Brandenburg, business owner and CEO steps out as America First – Michigan First conservative Republican candidate for Michigan Governorship in the upcoming 2022 election.

Donna Brandenburg has spent decades building companies where she has created thousands of jobs across the country. She is a constitutional conservative, a CEO, an entrepreneur, and the owner of multiple companies in numerous industries including, energy, rail, real estate, social work, technology, farming, and agricultural drainage systems.

Born, raised, and educated in Michigan, Donna and her husband have 6 kids and reside in Byron Center. Donna attended Western Michigan



Donna Brandenburg for Governor of Michigan



Donna Brandenburg

University where she studied business, marketing, and finance. Donna has a reputation as a strong, compassionate leader and is devoted to rescuing horses.

As the America First – Michigan First candidate, Donna states "America First is based on rights given by God and guaranteed by the Constitution. Michigan First is about God, Family, and Country working for a safe and secure future. Together, we will take back the American dream

and rescue Michigan!"

Donna Brandenburg Donna Brandenburg for Governor +1 616-430-4410 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/556172193

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.